
 
 
 

SETA GOVERNING BOARD 
Meeting Schedule for 2011 

 
10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

SETA Board Room 
925 Del Paso Blvd., Suite 100, Sacramento, CA  95815 

(The first Thursday of each month.) 
 

Thursday, January 6, 2011  
 

Thursday, February 3 2011 
 

Thursday, March 3, 2011 
 

Thursday, April 7, 2011 
 

Thursday, April 28, 2011 (Special Meeting) 
 

Thursday, June 2, 2011 
 

Thursday, July 7, 2011 
 

Thursday, August 4, 2011 
  

Thursday, September 1, 2011 
 

Thursday, October 6, 2011 
 

Thursday, November 3, 2011 
 

Thursday, December 1, 2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Please call Nancy Hogan if there are any questions (916) 263-3827. 


